D A T A  S H E E T
M8062A 32 Gb/s
Front-End for J-BERT M8020A
High-Performance BERT
Version 4.0
Page 02Find us at www.keysight.com
Introduction
The M8062A extends the data rate of the J-BERT M8020A Bit Error Ratio Tester to the speeds required

Specifications 32 Gb/s Module and Interface
Page 11Find us at www.keysight.com
Ordering Information
Product  options
Options are field upgradeable except for -0A4 1
M8062A-C32 32 Gb/s BERT front-end
M8062A-G32 32 Gb/s Pattern generator front-end
M8062A-0G4 8-tap de-emphasis license
M8062A-0G5 Adjustable inter-symbol interference license
M8062A-0A3 Analyzer equalization license2
M8062A-0A4 Clock recovery up to 32 Gb/s1
M8062A-0S6 SAS-3/SAS-4 transmitter equalization training2
M8062A-0SC 100GBASE-KR4 and 25GBASE-KR transmitter equalization training2
M8062A-US6 Upgrade of M8041A to SAS-3 transmitter equalization training
M8062A-0SC 100GBASE-KR4 and 25GBASE-KR transmitter equalization training, module-wide license
1.  This option is field upgradeable for units with serial number higher than MY55400300. Units with a lower serial number require return to factory for this
upgrade.
2.  Requires option M8062A-0G4 to allow de-emphasis negotiation.
Recommend configuration for 32 Gb/s BERT:
–– M8020A-BU5 5 slot AXIe chassis configured with M8041A,
–– M8041A-C16, M8041A-0A2, M8041A-0G2 BERT configured with two channels,
–– M8070B-BER test system software.
The M8062A includes the following accessories by default: M8041A interconnect
cable set, sync cable, 3 50 Ω terminators, and commercial calibration report.
Other recommended accessories
Matched cable pair, 2.4 mm, 85 cm long (for connecting Data Out/Data In to DUT) N4910A
DC block, 50 GHz (insert in Data Output when driving single ended AC coupled input) N9398F
6 dB attenuator, 50 GHz  (Use to protect  sampling scope input when monitoring Data Output) 8490D
Rack-mounting kit for AXIe 5 slot chassis Y1226A
Replacement parts
Replacement Sync cable M8062A-801
Replacement cable set, semi-rigid, Pattern Generator M8062A-802
Replacement cable set, semi-rigid, Error Analyzer M8062A-803
This information is subject to change without notice. © Keysight Technologies, 2017 - 2019, Published in USA, December 6, 2019, 5992-0987EN
Page 12Find us at www.keysight.com
Learn more at: www.keysight.com
For more information on Keysight Technologies’ products, applications or services,